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K14
Nazwisko

Marciniak
Trela
Semprykh
Wiodarczyk
Porzycz
Marszatek
Klimczak
Stempniewska
Kawecka
Kaczynska
Marciniak
Roman

Osak
Kaczynska
Weijtko
Borowiec
Kozyczkowska
Rombel
Bielecka
Szydtowska
Olek-Dejnecka
Duda
Lewandowska
Ktos

Rokita
Szafarewicz
Klimczak
Piziak
Iwanowska
Trzasko
Sandomierska
Motylinska
Sadej

Trzasko

Imie
Alicja
Wanessa
Tereza
Wiktoria
Matgorzata
Marta
Oksana
Nadia
Amelia
Zofia
Klaudia
Antonia
Zuzanna
Amelia
Paula
Izabela
Anna
Gabriela
Marta
Magdalena
Gabriela
Kornelia
Antonina
Amelia
Antonina
Katarzyna
Olimpia
Martyna
Michalina
Martyna
Iga
Anastazja
Zofia
Alicja

Lic.
5247
5019
5786
3546
4252
5015
4960
4139
5554
5578
4505
5052
4145
4954
5246
5584
5727
4502
4398
5018
5607
4141
4468
5808
4848
4179
4482
5803
5080
4966
5064
4528
5051
4965

Rok ur.

2012
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2010
2013
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2011
2010
2010
2008
2009
2011
2009
2008
2011
2008
2010
2008
2011
2009
2011
2009
2008
2008
2008

Klub
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UMKS, Kwidzyn
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UMKS, Kwidzyn
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
KOS BnO, Szczecin
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
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M14

Nazwisko
Gromadzki
Szulc
Mitkowski
Sikora
Pokorski
Lemanczyk
Mazan
Rubaj
Biatogrodzki
Szymanowski
Cichewicz
Krefft

Duda
Marszatek
Wojarski
Drapella
Borek
Sagrera
Motata
Pekal
Prochna
Jedras
Borek

Dron

Ukleja
Lewicki
Sagrera
Szutko

Olszonowicz

Imie
Szymon
Adam
Tomasz
Dawid
Borys
Witold
Kacper
Konrad
Ignacy
Natan
Wojciech
Adam
tukasz
Karol
Przemystaw
tukasz
Adam
Brunon
Piotr
Pawet
Michat
Jakub
tukasz
Wojciech
Krzysztof
Szymon
Leon
Aleksander

Jeremiasz

Lic.
5579
5073
5868
5279
5550
4804
5540
5065
5608
4920
5556
5531
4142
5068
5599
5860
4144
5552
4552
4444
5870
4509
5871
4510
3120
5586
5551
4919
5869

Rok ur.

2011
2012
2010
2008
2009
2009
2016
2008
2009
2011
2013
2009
2011
2012
2013
2014
2012
2012
2008
2010
2009
2011
2009
2010
2008
2011
2012
2012
2010

Klub
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UMKS, Kwidzyn
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
KOS BnO, Szczecin
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UMKS, Kwidzyn
PKO Harpagan, Gdansk
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Siédemka, Rumia
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UMKS, Kwidzyn
UKS Traper, Ztocieniec
UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia

Czas

10
13
16
19
22
25
28
31
34
37
40
43
46
49
52
55
58
61
64
67
70
73
76
79
82
85



